
HK
HK

HK

HK

HK

HKHK

HK
HK

HK

HKHK

HK

HK

HZG

Kompressor

19 STG
17.1/28.9

14 STG
18.1/27.0

3 STG
18.1/27.0

14 STG
18.1/27.0

3 STG
18.1/27.0

14 STG
18.1/27.0

3 STG
18.1/27.0

EG 01

6 m²
Umkleide D

EG 01

12 m²
Ruheraum 1

EG 01

6 m²
Sanitärraum D

EG 01

9 m²
Umkleide H

Ruheraum 2
EG 01

12 m²

EG 01

6 m²
Sanitärraum H

EG 01

5 m²
WC

EG 01

9 m²
Büro

EG 01

25 m²
Jugenfeuerwehrraum

EG 01

25 m²
Kleiderkammer

EG 01

40 m²
Lagerraum

EG 01
Halle 1
66 m²

EG 02

66 m²
Halle 2

RTW Halle
55 m²

EG 03 EG 01

16 m²
Lager

EG 01

10 m²
Desinfektionsraum

EG 01

33 m²
Bereitschaftsraum

EG 01

7 m²
Umkleide

EG 01

7 m²
De-Kon-Dusche

EG 01

3 m²
HA-Raum

EG 01

3 m²
Putzmittelraum

EG 01

2 m²
Schleuse


